$849,999 - (unit #2) 87-184 Kulaaupuni Street, Waianae

MLS® #202516849

$849,999

4 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 2,054 sqft
Residential on 0.10 Acres

MAILI, Waianae, HI

New Development in the Maili neighborhood
MAILI GARDENS. This stunning newly
constructed single-family detached home has
4 bedrooms, 2 Full baths and 1/2 half bath
downstairs. This property offers spacious
living; a primary bedroom located on the first
floor, large walk-in closet, en-suite bathroom
with dual sinks. A cozy family room with a wet
bar located on the 2nd floor overlooking a
covered spacious lanai. The modern style
kitchen offers soft-close cabinets, stainless
steel appliances, central AC. Located near
shopping, schools, parks and minutes away
from beaches. Easy to show.

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

202516849
$849,999

4

2.50

2

1

2,054

0.10

2023
Residential
Single Family Residence
Detached
Active




Community Information

Address (unit #2) 87-184 Kulaaupuni Street
Area Leeward

Subdivision MAILI

City Waianae

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96792

Amenities

Utilities Above Ground Utilities, Electricity Available, Water Available
Parking Spaces 2

Parking Two Car Garage, Two Spaces
View Mountain(s)

Pool None

Interior

Stories Two

Exterior

Exterior Wood Frame

School Information

Elementary Maili
Middle Waianae
High Waianae

Additional Information

Days on Market 72
Lease Fee $0

Listing Details
Listing Office West Beach Realty, Inc.
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